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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2024 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY

$463,410
TO POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY 

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Asher

Dale

Bethel

2024 Contributions OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

1,605
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY

$12,390,552

$18,123,564
POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY 
EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

Macomb

Earlsboro

Maud

Mcloud

North Rock Creek

Shawnee

$10,748

$33,220

$50,128

$10,340

$11,114

$11,068

$65,745

$50,295

$135,758

10-Year Average

Tecumseh $79,673

$10,057

$28,691

$48,587

$10,805

$9,416

$11,403

$65,381

$8,444

$141,872

$80,129

Wanette $5,320 $6,399

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$3.2B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$89M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$89M


