2024 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY



SCHOOL DISTRICTS

\$18,123,564

POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District	2024 Contributions	10-Year Average
Asher	\$10,748	\$10,057
Bethel	\$50,128	\$48,587
Dale	\$33,220	\$28,691
Earlsboro	\$11,114	\$9,416
Macomb	\$10,340	\$10,805
Maud	\$11,068	\$11,403
Mcloud	\$65,745	\$65,381
North Rock Creek	\$50,295	\$8,444
Shawnee	\$135,758	\$141,872
Tecumseh	\$79,673	\$80,129
Wanette	\$5,320	\$6,399

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$3.2B

\$89M OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$89M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

1,605 HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY

\$12,390,552

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY



*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT